A
Q
>
«Q

0 N o o A W N PP

Name
Brischweiler Joel
Hurschler Monika
Wehle Svenja
Hugli Sarah

Vich Dino

Loretz Stephan
Bachofner Sven

Nagel Kay

Rankingwettkampf 4

2024

Resultate

P1
97
96
94
97
94
96
95
74

P2
99
97
96
97
98
93
94
85

P3
97
99
98
97
96
96
93
88

m MADE

P4
98
95
98
95
94
95
92
76

WISS

Resultat
391
387
386
386
382
380
374
323
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